NOTES
1. The resolution shown is a calculated number based upon the capstan diameter, wire rope
diameter and line count of the encoding device.  The tolerance on the resolution accounts for
resolutional differences from unit to unit due to manufacturing tolerances on the capstan and
wire rope.  In practice, the output count in a given unit of travel is an integer.
HX-EP SERIES
DIGITAL OUTPUT
Example

  Humidity...................................................100%
  Ingress Protection
     Exclusive of  Wire Rope Area ...............NEMA 4 (IP-65)
  Optional Ingress Protection .....................NEMA 6 (IP-68)
SPECIFICATIONS
TABLE 9—RESOLUTION
(inch)      (mm)
RANGEMODEL
TOLERANCE1
ON
RESOLUTION(counts/inch)    (counts/mm)
RESOLUTION1
 100 2.5 m          82.9           3.26        ±0.20%
ALL RANGES
GREATER THAN 100"
    HX-EP-10 10 250         500.0          19.69        ±0.30%
    HX-EP-25 25 640         250.0            9.84        ±0.20%
    HX-EP-50 50 1250        250.0            9.84        ±0.20%
    HX-EP-60 60 1.5 m       205.8            8.10        ±0.20%
    HX-EP-80 80 2.0 m       155.2            6.11        ±0.20%
    HX-EP-100 100 2.5 m         82.9            3.26        ±0.20%
HX-EP-__-__-__-__-__-__-__
Model Number Confi guration
Wire Rope Tension
❋ ............... Standard